
1

Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60778 Angelica root Angelica archangelica France NCS Organic ❂1 19,90

60400 Anise Pimpinella anisum Egypt NCS Organic 5 8,40

60401 Balm Melissa officinalis South Africa NCS ❂1 22,65

60402 Basil, linalool Ocimum basilicum Ct. linalool Nepal ❁Organic Crop 10 15,55

60503 Basil, tropical Ocimum basilicum L. Egypt NCS Organic 5 8,95

60719 Basil, tropical Ocimum basilicum L. Madagascar NCS Organic 5 10,15

60504 Bay Laurel Laurus nobilis Turkey ❉Wild/NCS 5 12,00

60505 Benzoin (Absolute) Styrax benzoe Indonesia Absolute 5 9,70

60756 Benzoin Siam  
(55% resinoid) Styrax tonkinensis France NCS 5 11,85

60739 Bergamot Citrus bergamia (per) Italy NCS Organic 10 18,35

60404 Bergamot, FCF Citrus bergamia (per) Italy ❁Organic Crop 10 17,25

60506 Black Pepper Piper nigrum Sri Lanka NCS Organic 5 11,65

60718 Black pepper Piper nigrum Madagascar NCS Organic 5 12,40

60507 Cabreuva Myrocarpus fastigiatus Brazil ❈Wild harvested 10 11,60

60759 Cajeput Melaleuca cajuputi Vietnam NCS Organic 10 12,35

Retail 2026
(excl. VAT) 

VedAroma Brings you the Healing Power of Mother Nature from Around the World

Basil, linalool Bay Laurel Benzoin Bergamot Black pepper Cajeput

Pure Highest Quality Certified         Organic or Wild Harvested
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60509-1 Calamus Acorus calamus Nepal NCS Organic 1 7,40

60509-5 Calamus Acorus calamus Nepal NCS Organic 5 14,05

60509-10 Calamus Acorus calamus Nepal NCS Organic 10 24,00

60510 Camphor Cinnamomum camphora China ❈Wild harvested 5 7,60

60511 Caraway Carum carvi Hungary NCS 5 12,90

60405 Cardamom Elettaria cardamomum Guatemala NCS 10 32,00

60406 Carnation (Absolute) Dianthus caryophyllus Egypt Absolute ❂1 23,40

60512 Carrot seed Daucus carota France ✴Selected farming 5 11,70

60513 Cassia (Tamala) Cinnamomum tamala Nepal NCS 5 13,25

60407 Cedar Atlas Cedrus atlantica Morocco NCS 10 10,35

60671 Celery seed Apium graveolens Egypt NCS Organic 5 12,35

60408 Chamomile, German Matricaria chamomilla Egypt NCS Organic 3 23,70

60409 Chamomile, Moroccan Ormenis mixta Morocco NCS ❂3 23,95

60410 Chamomile, Roman Anthemis nobilis Hungary NCS Organic ❂1 14,90

60741 Chamomile, Roman Chamaemelum nobile  
(Syn: Anthemis nobilis L.) France NCS Organic ❂1 17,95

60515 Champaka, red (Absolute) Michelia champaca India Absolute ❂1 47,05

60516 Champaka, white (Absolute) Michelia champaca alba India Absolute ❂1 55,00

60411 Cinnamon bark Cinnamomum verum Sri Lanka NCS Organic 10 25,50

60746 Cinnamon bark Cinnamomum verum Madagascar NCS Organic 10 27,60

60412 Cinnamon leaf Cinnamomum verum Sri Lanka NCS Organic 10 9,80

60517 Cistus Cistus ladaniferus Portugal NCS ❂3 24,50

60786 Cistus Cistus ladaniferus Spain NCS Organic ❂3 24,70

60617 Citronella (Java-Type) Cymbopogon winterianus India NCS Organic 10 12,00

Calamus Camphor Carnation Chamomile, Roman Champaka, white Cistus
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60413 Clove bud Eugenia caryophyllus Sri Lanka NCS Organic 10 12,00

60767 Clove bud Eugenia caryophyllus Madagascar NCS Organic 10 14,00

60414 Coriander seed Coriandrum sativum Hungary NCS 10 17,95

60657 Cumin Cuminum cyminum Egypt NCS 5 10,50

60415 Cypress Cupressus sempervirens Morocco NCS 10 16,50

60521 Davana Artemisia pallens India NCS ❂3 18,90

60522 Dill seed Anethum graveolens Hungary NCS 5 10,00

60525 Eucalyptus, citriodora Eucalyptus citriodora Madagascar NCS 10 10,30

60486 Eucalyptus, dives Eucalyptus dives Algeria ❈Wild harvested 10 8,20

60673 Eucalyptus, globulus Eucalyptus globulus L. Portugal NCS Organic 10 9,00

60669 Eucalyptus, radiata Eucalyptus radiata South Africa NCS Organic 10 13,30

60416 Eucalyptus, smithii Eucalyptus smithii South Africa NCS Organic 10 10,50

60417 Fennel, sweet Foeniculum vulgare Hungary NCS Organic 10 12,80

60419 Fir, Balm Abies balsamea Canada NCS Organic 7 10,60

60420 Fir, Douglas Pseudotsuga douglasii France NCS 10 17,50

60528 Fir, Hemlock Tsuga canadensis Canada NCS 5 12,15

60529 Fir, Himalaya Abies spectabilis Nepal NCS Organic 10 26,90

60530 Fir, Siberian Abies sibirica Russia ❈Wild harvested 10 10,80

60761 Fir, Silver Abies alba France NCS 10 21,00

60677 Fragonia Agonis fragrans Australia ❈Wild harvested ❂3 24,75

60532 Frankincense (India) Boswellia serrata India NCS Organic 10 14,80

60667 Frankincense (Somalia) Boswellia carterii Somalia NCS Organic 10 40,00

60533 Galangal root Alpinia galanga India ❈Wild harvested ❂3 19,00

Clove bud Dill seed Eucalyptus, ciitriodora Fir, Himalaya Fragonia Frankincense
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60751 Galbanum Ferula galbaniflua France NCS Organic ❂3 16,40

60753 Geranium Pelargonium graveolens Egypt NCS Organic 10 19,60

60423 Geranium Pelargonium asperum Egypt NCS Organic 10 16,20

60764 Geranium Bourbon Pelargonium graveolens
Democratic 
Republic of  
the Congo

NCS Organic 10 21,05

60760 Geranium Rose Pelargonium graveolens var 
roseum South Africa NCS Organic 10 20,35

60582 Ginger Zingiber officinalis Sri Lanka NCS Organic 5 10,00

60535 Golden Rod Solidago canadensis Canada NCS Organic ❂3 15,70

60536 Grapefruit Citrus paradisi (per) Israel NCS 10 16,70

60749 Grapefruit white Citrus paradisi (per) Paraguay NCS Organic 10 18,25

60537 Hay (Absolute)  
(75% diluted in organic alcohol) Hierochlea alpina Spain Absolute ❂1 11,60

60768 Helichrysum (Immortelle) Helichrysum italicum Bosnia- 
Herzegovina NCS Organic ❂3 32,00

60769 Helichrysum (Immortelle) Helichrysum italicum Corsica NCS Organic ❂3 36,95

60425 Hyssop Hyssopus officinalis France NCS 10 26,00

60539 Hyssop, decumbens Hyssopus officinalis var. 
decumbens Spain NCS 5 15,70

60426 Iris (Absolute) Iris pallida France Absolute ❂1 24,50

60427 Jasmine (Absolute) Jasminum grandiflorum Egypt ❁Organic Crop ❂1 28,70

60540 Jasmine sambac (Absolute) Jasminum sambac India Absolute 1 36,00

60428 Juniper berry Juniperus communis Albania NCS 10 21,00

60201 Juniper berry Juniperus communis Bosnia NCS Organic 10 23,60

60541 Khella (Ammi) Ammi visnaga Morocco NCS Organic 3 16,15

60770 Labrador Tea (Ledum) Rhododendron 
groenlandicum Canada NCS Organic 3 31,25

60772 Labrador Tea (Ledum) Rhododendron 
groenlandicum Canada NCS Organic 1 12,25

Galbanum Geranium Rose Grapefruit Helichrysum Hyssop Jasmine Labrador Tea
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60430 Lavandin, Abrial Lavandula hybrida (abrial) France NCS 10 9,10

60431 Lavandin, Super Lavandula hybrida (super) Spain NCS 10 8,80

60771 Lavender, English Lavandula dentata Greece ❁Organic Crop 10 14,85

60432 Lavender, Fragrant Lavandula angustifolia Bulgaria NCS 10 10,90

60433 Lavender, Highland Lavandula angustifolia France NCS 10 15,50

60780 Lavender, Highland Lavandula angustifolia Greece NCS Organic 10 14,00

60727 Lavender, Spike Lavandula latifolia Spain NCS Organic 10 13,65

60543 Lemon Citrus limonum (per) Italy NCS Organic 10 8,65

60598 Lemon Citrus limonum (per) South Africa NCS Organic 10 10,35

60435 Lemongrass Cymbopogon flexuosus Nepal NCS 10 10,00

60787 Lemongrass Cymbopogon  citratus India NCS Organic 10 10,00

60436 Lime (distilled) Citrus aurantifolia (per) India NCS 7 8,85

60202 Litsea (May Chang) Litsea cubeba Vietnam NCS Organic 5 8,50

60545 Lotus, Gold (Absolute) Nymphaea mexicana Thailand Absolute ❂1 26,50

60546 Lotus, Pink (Absolute)  
(70% diluted in organic alcohol) Nelumbo nucifera India Absolute ❂1 34,50

60547 Magnolia Blossom Michelia alba China ❃Traditional crop ❂1 16,50

60548 Mandarin, green Citrus reticulata (per) Brazil NCS Organic 10 14,45

60766 Mandarin, green Citrus reticulata (per) Brazil NCS Organic 10 14,45

60618 Mandarin, red Citrus reticulata (per) Brazil NCS Organic 10 15,45

60549 Manuka Leptospermum scoparium New Zealand ❈Wild harvested 5 19,50

60438 Marjoram Origanum majorana Egypt NCS Organic 10 17,50

60550 Marjoram, wild Thymus mastichina Spain NCS Organic 10 14,50

60551 Mastic Pistacia lentiscus France NCS ❂3 26,95

Lavender Lemon Litsea Lotus Gold Magnolia Blossom Manuka Mastic
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60552 Mimosa (Absolute)  
(66% diluted in organic alcohol) Acacia dealbata India Absolute ❂1 11,00

60553 Mint, Bergamot Mint Mentha citrata India ✴Selected farming 5 5,90

60621 Mint, Field Mint Mentha arvensis India NCS Organic 5 5,75

60587 Mint, Peppermint Mentha piperita South Africa NCS 10 12,95

60658 Mint, Peppermint Mentha piperita L. var. piperita Hungary ❁Organic Crop 5 8,75

60785 Mint, Peppermint Mentha piperita Greece NCS Organic 10 12,00

60440 Mint, Spearmint Mentha spicata South Africa NCS 10 12,80

60487 Mint, Spearmint, nana Mentha spicata nana Algeria ❃Traditional crop 10 14,00

60782 Myrrh Commiphora myrrha Somalia NCS Organic 10 39,00

60443 Myrtle Myrtus communis Ct. cineole Morocco NCS 10 18,00

60773 Myrtle, green Myrtus communis Ct. 
myrtenyl acetate France NCS ❂3 16,90

60444 Neroli Citrus aurantium var. amara 
(flos) Morocco NCS Organic ❂1 31,25

60745 Neroli Citrus aurantium L. ssp. amara 
var. pumilia Morocco NCS Organic ❂1 39,65

60779 Neroli Citrus aurantium var. amara 
(flos) Tunisia NCS ❂1 23,40

60789 Neroli Bigarade Citrus aurantium Egypt NCS Organic ❂1 26,35

60445 Niaouli Melaleuca quinquenervia 
viridiflora Madagascar NCS 10 11,25

60557 Nutmeg Myristica fragrans Sri Lanka NCS Organic 5 7,85

60589 Orange, bitter Citrus aurantium var. amara 
(per) Egypt NCS 10 12,55

60678 Orange, red Citrus sinensis (per) Greece NCS Organic 10 9,35

60757 Orange, red Citrus sinensis (per) Italy NCS 10 9,60

60668 Orange, sweet Citrus aurantium var. dulcis Brazil NCS Organic 10 8,50

60783 Orange, sweet Citrus sinensis (per) Greece NCS Organic 10 9,30

60447 Oregano Origanum compactum Morocco NCS 10 16,50

Mimosa Peppermint Myrtle Neroli Niaouli Orange
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60784 Oregano Origanum vulgare Greece NCS Organic 10 15,50

60583 Osmanthus (Absolute)  
(80% diluted in organic alcohol) Osmanthus fragrans China Absolute ❂3 84,00

60448 Palmarosa Cymbopogon martinii motia Nepal NCS 10 10,85

60559 Palo Santo (Holy Wood) Bursera graveolens Ecuador ❈Wild harvested 5 15,55

60449 Patchouli Pogostemon cablin India ❁Organic Crop 10 18,00

60665 Patchouli Pogostemon cablin Sri Lanka NCS Organic 10 18,00

60450 Petitgrain, bigarade Citrus aurantium var. amara 
(fol) Egypt ❁Organic Crop 10 15,55

60752 Petitgrain, bigarade Citrus aurantium var. amara 
(fol) Paraguay NCS Organic 10 15,55

60560 Petitgrain Mandarin Citrus reticulata (fol) Egypt NCS 5 10,50

60451 Pine, Sylvester Pinus sylvestris France NCS 10 11,30

60765 Pine, Sylvester Pinus sylvestris Austria NCS Organic 10 12,95

60452 Ravintsara Cinnamomum camphora Madagascar NCS 10 16,50

60453 Rhododendron Rhododendron anthopogon Nepal NCS 10 15,05

60454 Rose (Absolute) Rosa damascena Morocco ❁Organic Crop ❂1 21,00

60758 Rose (Absolute) Rosa damascena Bulgaria Absolute ❂1 27,65

60491 Rose (distilled) Rosa damascena Bulgaria ❁Organic Crop ❂1 62,00

60594 Rose (distilled) Rosa damascena Bulgaria ❁Organic Crop ❂3 172,80

60595 Rose (distilled) Rosa damascena Bulgaria ❁Organic Crop 5 288,80

60596 Rose (distilled) Rosa damascena Bulgaria ❁Organic Crop 10 581,35

60456 Rosemary, cineol Rosmarinus officinalis Ct. 
cineole Morocco NCS Organic 10 14,00

60457 Rosemary, Highland Rosmarinus pyramidalis France NCS 7 14,20

60455 Rosemary, verbenone Rosmarinus officinalis Ct. 
verbenone South Africa ❁Organic Crop 5 16,00

60788 Rosemary, verbenone Rosmarinus officinalis Ct. 
verbenone Greece NCS Organic 5 16,00

Oregano Petitgrain, bigarade Pine, Sylvester Rhododendron Rose Rosemary, Highland
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60562 Rosewood Aniba roseodora Brazil ❈Wild harvested 5 22,00

60458 Sage Salvia officinalis Albania NCS Organic 10 15,20

60459 Sage, clary Salvia sclarea Ukraine NCS 5 14,30

60599 Sandalwood (Australian) Santalum spicatum Australia NCS Organic ❂2 30,00

60460 Sandalwood (Sri Lanka) Santalum album Sri Lanka NCS Organic ❂3 58,80

60461 Savory, mountain Satureija montana France NCS 10 24,90

60564 Siam Wood (Fokienia) Fokienia hodginsii Vietnam NCS 10 8,50

60565 Spanish Sage Salvia lavandulifolia Spain NCS Organic 5 10,60

60462 Spikenard (Jatamansi) Nardostachys jatamansi Nepal NCS 5 41,00

60463 Spruce, black Picea mariana Canada NCS Organic 10 14,15

60566 Spruce, white Picea glauca Canada NCS 10 23,45

60567 Styrax Liquidambar orientalis Turkey ❈Wild harvested 5 26,00

60675 Tansy, blue Tanacetum annuum L. Morocco NCS Organic ❂3 45,00

60569 Tarragon Artemisia dracunculus Hungary NCS 5 11,55

60570 Tea Tree Melaleuca alternifolia Australia NCS Organic 10 10,50

60464 Tea Tree, lemon-scented Leptospermum citratum South Africa NCS 10 19,00

60465 Thyme, borneol Thymus satureioides Morocco NCS 10 14,15

60467 Thyme, linalool Thymus vulgaris Ct. linalool Spain NCS 10 22,30

60571 Thyme, sweet (geraniol) Thymus vulgaris Ct. geraniol France NCS Organic 5 20,15

60572 Thyme (thujanol-4) Thymus vulgaris Ct. thujanol-4 France ❃Traditional crop 5 21,90

60619 Thyme, thymol Thymus vulgaris Ct. thymol Hungary NCS Organic 10 19,30

60781 Thyme, thymol Thymus vulgaris Ct. thymol Greece NCS Organic 10 19,30

60573 Tolu Balm (Absolute)  
(75% diluted in organic alcohol) Myroxylon balsamum L. Brazil Absolute 5 7,50

Rosewood Spikenard Thyme Spruce, blackSage Tea-Tree, lemon Thyme, linalool
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Article Product Botanical name Country Certification Volume
(ml) Euro

60574 Tonka, (Absolute)  
(30% diluted in organic alcohol) Dipteryx odorata Brazil ❁Organic Crop ❂3 16,25

60575 Tuberose ( Absolute)  
(80% diluted in organic alcohol) Polianthes tuberosa India Absolute ❂1 46,30

60576 Tulsi (Holy Basil) Ocimum sanctum India NCS Organic 5 9,95

60763 Tulsi (Holy Basil) Ocimum basilicum India NCS Organic 5 10,55

60620 Turmeric Curcuma longa Madagascar NCS Organic 5 10,65

60578 Vanilla Extract  
(45% diluted in organic alcohol) Vanilla planifolia Madagascar NCS ❂3 23,15

60579 Verbena, lemon Lippia citriodora Paraguay NCS ❂1 12,25

60670 Vetiver Vetiveria zizanioides (L.) 
Nash Madagascar NCS 10 37,20

60469 Violet leaf, (Absolute) Viola odorata Egypt Absolute ❂1 26,45

60755 Violet leaf, (Absolute)  
(75% diluted in 25% grape alcohol) Viola odorata Egypt Absolute ❂1 18,50

60580 Vitex Berry Vitex agnus castus Turkey ❈Wild harvested ❂1 16,50

60470 Wintergreen Gaultheria fragrantissima Nepal NCS Organic 10 12,60

60744 Wintergreen Gaultheria fragrantissima Nepal NCS Organic 10 12,60

60581 Yarrow, blue Achillea millefolium Hungary ❈Wild harvested ❂3 15,15

60590 Ylang Ylang, complete Cananga odorata Madagascar NCS Organic 10 16,65

60591 Ylang Ylang 3 Cananga odorata Madagascar NCS Organic 10 18,05

Footnotes:
A Selected farming = Carefully selected for high quality and purity. 
B Wild harvested = Derived from wild-grown plants. 
E Wild, Organic = Wild-grown plants harvested and distilled according to organic standard. 
F Organic crop = Plants grown according to organic standards.
G Organic crop. Floral source is organic, procedure for making Absolutes, is not.
H Traditional crop = Traditional, pure, natural cultivation (chemical-free).
C 3 ml and 1 ml oils bottled in 5 ml bottle available with pipette.

organic quality

Certified Organic  
by NCS EcoControl

Certified Natural 
Cosmetic Standard by 

NCS Eco Control

Tonka Turmeric VanillaTuberose Ylang YlangTolu Balm Vitex berry
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  Special Blends — Synergies of Essential Oils

Morning Fresh

Ananda Bliss

Light HeartedFragrant Delight 

Energy RenewedCitrus Garden

Peaceful Night

organic quality

Certified Organic  
by NCS EcoControl

Certified Natural 
Cosmetic Standard by 

NCS Eco Control

Bergamot FCF
Cinnamon leaf

Fennel
Geranium 

Jasmone, abs.
Lavandin Abrial

Lavender Highland
Lemongrass

Bergamot
Chamomile roman

Frankincense
Geranium Rose

Jasmine abs.
Mandarin red, Neroli

Orange bitter
Rose absolute

Ylang Ylang (complete)

Bergamot
Geranium Rose

Lavender highland
Palmarosa

Rose absolute
Sandalwood
Ylang Ylang

Cedar Atlas 
Cypress
Fennel 

Fir, balm
Lavender fragrant

Lavandin abrial
Mint Peppermint

Myrtle 
Rosemary cineol 

Balm, Basil, Bergamot FCF
Cedar Atlas, Cypress 

Eucalyptus smithii
Fennel, Geranium Rose 

Juniper berry, Lavender Spike
Lavandin super, Lemongrass

Mint Peppermint 
Rosemary cineol, Sage

Tea Tree lemon-scented

Balm
Lemongrass

Lime
Mandarin red
Orange bitter
Orange red

Petitgrain bigarade

Fennel
Geranium Rose

Jasmine
Mint Peppermint

Palmarosa
Rose absolute

Article Special blends Volume  
(ml) Euro

60473 Ananda Bliss 10 15,25

60474 Citrus Garden 10 23,25

60475 Energy Renewed 10 24,90

60476 Fragrant Delight 10 21,00

60477 Light Hearted 10 23,35

60478 Morning Fresh 10 13,40

60479 Peaceful Night 10 14,95
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Wakeful RestStrengthening

Serene MomentsSecret HeartScents of Joy

Panch Pandava Christmas Blend

organic quality

Certified Organic  
by NCS EcoControl

Certified Natural 
Cosmetic Standard by 

NCS Eco Control

VedAroma essential oil blends are designed to enhance emotional, mental, and physical well-being. 
While some blends help us relax and enjoy peace of mind, others enhance the feeling of strength and vitality,  
giving a fresh start to the day. 

Enjoy these precious gifts of Nature.

Bergamot, FCF
Clove bud, Fir silver

Geranium 
Lavandin super

Lemongrass
Mandarin red

Orange bitter, Orange red
Petitgrain bigarade

Ylang Ylang (complete)

Bergamot FCF
Cedar Atlas 

Frankincense
Geranium Rose 
Lavandin abrial

Orange bitter, Orange red 
Palmarosa, Patchouli

Rose absolute 
Ylang Ylang (complete)

Cinnamon bark
Clove bud

Eucalyptus radiata
Lemon

Rosemary cineol

Chamomile roman
Fennel

Lavender highland
Lime

Mandarin red
Petitgrain bigarade

Ylang Ylang (complete)

Bergamot FCF, Cardamom
Chamomile roman

Frankincense, Ginger 
Jasmine absolute

Lemongrass, Mandarin red
Orange bitter, Orange red, Sage 

Tea Tree lemon-scented 
Ylang Ylang (complete)

Geranium
Lavandin abrial

Lime
Marjoram 

Mint spearmint
Palmarosa

Rose absolute
Ylang Ylang

Orange bitter (or red)
Clove bud

Cinnamon bark

Article Special blends Volume  
(ml) Euro

60480 Scents of Joy 10 20,90

60481 Secret Heart 10 22,40

60482 Serene Moments 10 15,85

60483 Strengthening 10 13,60

60484 Wakeful Rest 10 14,50

70128 Panch Pandava 10 27,50

60615 Christmas blend 10 13,20
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